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The Card of Rusty Bucket And Tavern from NORTHVILLE includes about 98 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $22.1. What Julie W likes about Rusty Bucket And Tavern:

As al the Buffalo Chicken Sandwich was great. Although they no longer let you customize to select a differ
cheese. | did appreciate that when | substituted kettle chips for fries they packaged them separately so they did
not get soggy. The BBQ Chopped Chicken Salad was disappointing. Fist off, it wasn't chopped. Secondly, they
were very sparse with the ingredients. The salad had VERY few black beans and little corn.... read more. What

Valerie S doesn't like about Rusty Bucket And Tavern:
| was utterly disappointed with my DoorDash meal from Rusty bucket Saturday, February 3, 2003. | had been to
the restaurant the night before February 2 and love the meal so | decided to order it again DoorDash. Number
one it was at least twice as expensive.. the portion was far smaller, the taste was awful. it wad cold. Horrible
packaging. At the restaurant the fish chips dinner came with fries and coleslaw. When... read more. At Rusty
Bucket And Tavern in NORTHVILLE, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly prepared on an open flame
and served with tasty sides, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious pizza, traditional freshly baked in a
wood oven. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as highlights along with sides like french fries,
salads or wedges, The tasty sandwiches, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a shack.
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fippelizers South fimerican Beef

DEEP-FRIED PICKLES $14.2 NEW YORK STRIP $34.8
Soups Wine
SIRLOIN CHILI $9.6 SPELLBOUND CABERNET $48.1
Seqfood Wines
BAJA TACOS $22.8 SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO $44.5
Starters & Salads Meals
FRENCH FRIES $6.4 TURKEY CLUB $18.0
(] [ ]
Side Orders Main Plates
PEPPERONI PEPPERS $19.6 CINCINNATI 3-WAY $19.6
Chicken dishes Soup and Salad
CHICKEN FINGERS $18.0 COBB SALAD $19.2
(] (]
Dessert {imited Time Offer
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE BEER BATTERED FISH SANDWICH $18.4
()
Cocktails Popular Ttems
PINE FIN MARTINI $10.9 THE RUSTY BUCKET BURGER $18.4
Fish & Seqfood Whites
SOY GLAZED SALMON $30.0 CHATEAU SOUVERAIN $42.1
CHARDONNAY ’
( ]
Main Course Red
BEEF STROGANOFF $22.8
RED DIAMOND MERLOT $33.7
ONION SOUP $9.6

IMAGERY PINOT NOIR $57.7
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Teatured Drinks

SPICY BLOODY MARY $11.8
By Sea

FISH 'N CHIPS $24.0
Wine by the Glass

HANGTIME PINOT NOIR $46.9
Raw Bar

PEEL EAT SHRIMP $16.8
White Wine By The Glass
HONIG SAUVIGNON BLANC $50.5

White Wines (Chilled)

JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY $34.9

Soups, Salads

SIMPLE SALAD $9.6

Glass Wines

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL $32.5
Night Cap
COLD BREW MARTINI $11.8

CHEESECAKE

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $18.6

‘Wine and Mead

VILLA SANDI PINOT GRIGIO $36.1
Wine: White/Sweet Wine
MCMANIS PINOT GRIGIO $44.5

Whites | Tlight to Full
Intensity

SONOMA CUTRER CHARDONNAY $52.9
Sandwiches, Sopas y
Ensaladas (Sandwiches,
Soups, and Salads)

EL CUBANO $18.6

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ

Uncategorized

BLACK BEANS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN FINGER BLT $17.4
CHICKEN SANDWICH

PHILLY $18.6

VEGGIE $18.4
(]

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA $17.2

THE BIG SICILIAN $21.0
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MARGHERITA

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN PARM
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Burgers

SLIDERS ENTREE
BACON BURGER
TURKEY BURGER

THE IMPOSTER BURGER

DOUBLE STACKED
QUESADILLA

BLACKENED SALMON
SALAD

RUSTY BUCKET WINGS
SPINACH CON QUESO

Wine ToGo

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE
REISLING

SUSANA BALBOA, CRIOS
MALBEC

CHAPOUTIER BELLERUCHE ROSE
GLASS MOUNTAIN CABERNET

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

SALAD
MEATLOAF

$19.2

$18.4
$21.6

$18.4
$20.4
$16.8
$17.4

$17.6

$22.8

$13.8

$33.7

$49.3

$43.3
$28.9

$21.0

SPAGHETTI

Beer ToGo

6-PACK COORS LIGHT

6-PACK SHORT’S SOFT PARADE
6-PACK BUD LIGHT

6-PACK MILLER LIGHT

6-PACK FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA
6-PACK BELLS 2 HEARTED

Dishes are prepared with
: . BEANS
ﬁﬁ \;\3 STRAWBERRY
BE
T4 7 corn
CHEESE
BUFFALO
CHICKEN
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CHILI

{dult Drinks ToGo

DRAFT BUCKET PUNCH

PINE FIN COSMO

PINE FIN ON THE ROCKS
STUPID SPICY BLOODY MARY

$16.9
$19.3
$16.9
$16.9
$19.3
$19.3

$14.4

$11.8
$10.9
$10.9
$11.8

ORANGE POMEGRANATE SANGRIA $9.4

NOT SPICY BLOODY MARY
SUN COMES UP IN MEXICO
BOURBON CHILL
BLUEBERRY BELLA

$11.8
$13.0
$13.0
$10.6
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Salads

4. BBQ CHOPPED
Y %z CHICKEN SALAD
I
7474 CHICKEN SALAD

"7 CHICKEN SIMPLE

SALAD
SALMON DOUBLE NICKEL SALAD

$17.2

$19.2

$22.8

CAESAR SALAD

SALMON CAESAR SALAD
SALMON SIMPLE SALAD
DOUBLE NICKEL SALAD
CHICKEN NICKEL SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

$9.6
$22.8
$22.8
$9.6
$19.2
$19.2
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Rusty Buckset Aind Tavern

18821 Traditions Dr, Opening Hours:

NORTHVILLE, United States Monday 11:30-20:40
Tuesday 11:30-20:40
Wednesday 11:30-20:40
Friday 11:30-21:40

Made with menulist. menu Saturday 11:00-21:40
Sunday 12:00-20:40
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