



https://menulist.menu 18821 Traditions Dr, NORTHVILLE, United States (+1)2483491399

The Card of Rusty Bucket And Tavern from NORTHVILLE includes about **98** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$22.1. What <u>Julie W</u> likes about Rusty Bucket And Tavern: As al the Buffalo Chicken Sandwich was great. Although they no longer let you customize to select a differ cheese. I did appreciate that when I substituted kettle chips for fries they packaged them separately so they did not get soggy. The BBQ Chopped Chicken Salad was disappointing. Fist off, it wasn't chopped. Secondly, they were very sparse with the ingredients. The salad had VERY few black beans and little corn.... <u>read more</u>. What <u>Valerie S</u> doesn't like about Rusty Bucket And Tavern:

I was utterly disappointed with my DoorDash meal from Rusty bucket Saturday, February 3, 2003. I had been to the restaurant the night before February 2 and love the meal so I decided to order it again DoorDash. Number one it was at least twice as expensive.. the portion was far smaller, the taste was awful. it wad cold. Horrible packaging. At the restaurant the fish chips dinner came with fries and coleslaw. When... read more. At Rusty Bucket And Tavern in <u>NORTHVILLE</u>, tasty, juicy, delicious barbecue is freshly prepared on an open flame and served with tasty sides, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the delicious <u>pizza</u>, traditional freshly baked in a wood oven. Typically, the <u>burgers of this restaurant</u> are served as highlights along with sides like french fries, salads or wedges, The tasty *sandwiches*, small salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.



\$34.8

\$48.1

\$44.5

\$18.0

\$19.6

\$19.2

\$18.4

\$18.4

\$42.1

Appetizers		South American Beef
DEEP-FRIED PICKLES	\$14.2	NEW YORK STRIP
Soups		Wine
SIRLOIN CHILI	\$9.6	SPELLBOUND CABERNET
Seafood		Wines
BAJA TACOS	\$22.8	SEVEN DAUGHTERS MOSCATO
Starters & Salads		Meals
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.4	TURKEY CLUB
Side Orders		Main Plates
PEPPERONI PEPPERS	\$19.6	CINCINNATI 3-WAY
Chicken dishes		Soup and Salad
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$18.0	COBB SALAD
Dessert		Limited Time Offer
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE		BEER BATTERED FISH SANDWICH
Cocktails		Popular Items
PINE FIN MARTINI	\$10.9	THE RUSTY BUCKET BURGER
Fish & Seafood		Whites
SOY GLAZED SALMON	\$30.0	CHATEAU SOUVERAIN CHARDONNAY
Main Course		
BEEF STROGANOFF	\$22.8	Reds
		RED DIAMOND MERLOT
Soup		Red
ONION SOUP	\$9.6	
		IMAGERY PINOT NOIR

\$57.7

\$33.7



\$36.1

\$44.5

\$52.9

\$18.6

\$17.4

\$18.6

\$18.4

\$17.2

\$21.0

THE BIG SICILIAN

Featured Drinks		Wine and Mead
SPICY BLOODY MARY	\$11.8	VILLA SANDI PINOT GRIGIO
By Sea		Wine: White/Sweet Wine
FISH 'N CHIPS	\$24.0	MCMANIS PINOT GRIGIO
Wine by the Glass		Whites / Light to Full
HANGTIME PINOT NOIR	\$46.9	Intensity
Raw Bar		SONOMA CUTRER CHARDONNAY
PEEL EAT SHRIMP	\$16.8	Sándwiches, Sopas y
		Ensaladas (Sandwiches,
White Wine By The Gla	SS	Soups, and Salads)
HONIG SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$50.5	EL CUBANO
White Wines (Chilled)		Restaurant Category
JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY	\$34.9	пезици или Сшедол у ВВQ
Soups, Salads		
SIMPLE SALAD	\$9.6	Uncategorized
01 41 6		BLACK BEANS
Glass Wines		Sandwiches
BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL	\$32.5	CHICKEN FINGER BLT
Night Cap		CHICKEN SANDWICH
COLD BREW MARTINI	\$11.8	Subs
Biscuits and Cookies		PHILLY
		VEGGIE
CHEESECAKE		^:
Market Fresh Sandwich	es	Pizza
REUBEN	\$18.6	



MARGHERITA	\$19.2	SI
Chicken		B
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$18.4	6-
CHICKEN PARM	\$21.6	6-
BUFFALO CHICKEN		6-
		6-
Burgers		6-
SLIDERS ENTREE	\$18.4	6-
BACON BURGER	\$20.4	_
TURKEY BURGER	\$16.8	Ĺ
THE IMPOSTER BURGER	\$17.4	
Starters		
DOUBLE STACKED	\$17.6	C
BLACKENED SALMON		B
SALAD	\$22.8	C
RUSTY BUCKET WINGS		B
SPINACH CON QUESO	\$13.8	C
Wine ToGo		1
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE	\$33.7	DI
REISLING	,	PI
SUSANA BALBOA, CRIOS MALBEC	\$49.3	PI
CHAPOUTIER BELLERUCHE ROSE	\$43.3	S
GLASS MOUNTAIN CABERNET	\$28.9	0
		N
These types of dishes are		SI
being served		B
		B

PANINI SALAD MEATLOAF

SPAGHETTI

Beer ToGo

6-PACK COORS LIGHT	\$16.9
6-PACK SHORT'S SOFT PARADE	\$19.3
6-PACK BUD LIGHT	\$16.9
6-PACK MILLER LIGHT	\$16.9
6-PACK FOUNDERS ALL DAY IPA	\$19.3
6-PACK BELLS 2 HEARTED	\$19.3

Dishes are prepared with



BEANS STRAWBERRY CORN

HEESE	
BUFFALO	
CHICKEN	
BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$14.4
CHILI	

Adult Drinks ToGo

DRAFT BUCKET PUNCH	\$11.8
PINE FIN COSMO	\$10.9
PINE FIN ON THE ROCKS	\$10.9
STUPID SPICY BLOODY MARY	\$11.8
ORANGE POMEGRANATE SANGRIA	\$9.4
NOT SPICY BLOODY MARY	\$11.8
SUN COMES UP IN MEXICO	\$13.0
BOURBON CHILL	\$13.0
BOOKBON ONEE	ФТ Э.О



Salads

. Sterr	BBQ CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.2
	CHICKEN SALAD	
	CHICKEN SIMPLE SALAD	\$19.2
SALMON DOUBLE NICKEL SALAD		\$22.8

CAESAR SALAD	\$9.6
SALMON CAESAR SALAD	\$22.8
SALMON SIMPLE SALAD	\$22.8
DOUBLE NICKEL SALAD	\$9.6
CHICKEN NICKEL SALAD	\$19.2
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$19.2



Rusty Bucket And Tavern

18821 Traditions Dr, NORTHVILLE, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30-20:40 Tuesday 11:30-20:40 Wednesday 11:30-20:40 Friday 11:30-21:40 Saturday 11:00-21:40 Sunday 12:00-20:40